
 

Peru Catholic School 

First Grade 

2024 - Supply List 
 

Item Quantity  Description 

Pencil 

Crayons 

Colored Pencils 

Markers 

Watercolor Paints 

Scissors 

Ruler 

Glue 

Glue Sticks 

Clorox Wipes 

Baby Wipes 

Ziploc 

Ziploc 

Kleenex 

Paper Towels 

Bag of Coins 

Backpack 

P.E. Shoes 

Extra Clothes 
 

2 

10 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

10 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

24 pack of Ticonderoga #2 yellow (ONLY) (sharpened)  

24 Count Crayola Brand box of regular size classic colors 

24 Count Crayola Brand colored pencils 

24 Count Crayola fine line Markers 

24 Count multicolor Crayola washable watercolor paints 

Pointed and appropriate for students (no adult size) 

12 in (inches & centimeters) WOODEN ONLY 

Large Elmer’s White School Glue 

Large Elmer's Disappearing Purple School Glue Sticks 

Large container of Clorox Wipes or the 3 small pack 

Package of either baby wipes or hand wipes 

Quart Size Box 

Sandwich Size 

Standard Boxes 

Rolls 

4-quarters, 10-dimes, 10-nickels, 25 pennies  

Large enough to hold books, a folder, papers and artwork  

Tennis Shoes - clean non marking sole to keep at school 

Extra seasonal change of clothing (shirt, pants, underwear, and socks). 
Please place it in a Ziploc bag with the child's name on it. 

Please put your Child’s name on the following items ONLY:   

Markers, Watercolor Paints, Scissors, Ruler, Headphones, and Bag of Coins 

DO NOT label any of the other supplies 

 

https://shoptheteacherscrate.com/products/crayola-fine-line-markers-24-count
https://shoptheteacherscrate.com/products/crayola-fine-line-markers-24-count

